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Date Start Event Name School Location
Mon 09/08/2014 7:15 pm JV Football vs Granite Falls/Eastlake HS Granite Falls High School

Clyde Hill HS
Eastlake HS

Fri 09/12/2014 7:00 pm Football vs Port Townsend/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Port Townsend High School

Lake Washington High School

Fri 10/03/2014 7:00 pm Football vs Cascade-Leavenworth/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

Lake Washington High School

Sat 10/11/2014 7:00 pm Football vs Bellingham HS/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
BELLINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL

Lake Washington High School

Sat 10/18/2014 7:00 pm Football vs Vashon/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High School

Lake Washington High School

Mon 10/27/2014 7:00 pm JV Football vs CWA/LWHS Charles Wright Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Lake Washington High School

Sat 09/05/2015 5:00 pm Football vs Granite Falls/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Granite Falls High School

Lake Washington High School

Sat 09/19/2015 5:00 pm Football vs LaConner/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
LaConner HS

Lake Washington High School

Sat 09/26/2015 5:00 pm Football vs Chelan/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Chelan High School

Lake Washington High School

Tue 10/20/2015 6:30 pm JV Football vs Vashon/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High School

Lake Washington High School

Sat 10/24/2015 7:00 pm Football vs CWA/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Charles Wright Academy

Lake Washington High School

Sat 10/31/2015 5:00 pm Football vs CCS/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Cascade Christian HS

Lake Washington High School


